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All entries should be submitted to:  All entries should be submitted to:  

VIBGYOR High
Goregaon

For Further Details Contact :   

SPA Coordinator - Mr. Amit Singh  - 9167530898       Assistant SPA Coordinator - Tejas Kharat - 7900194226

Activity  
Born on or 

after   
Age group   Gender

Draw will 
be available 

Fee 

Sr. No.
Name of the 

Activity  
Event 
Date  

Last Date of 
Registration 

Contact 
Person   

Contact 
Details  

Venue 

VIBGYOR High
Goregaon Motilal 
Nagar - 1, Srirang 
Sabde Marg, Off.

Link Road, 
Goregaon,
 Mumbai - 
400 104.

3 Judo
25, 26-

Nov- 2023
15-Nov-2023

Mr. Sudarshan 
Lohar

Mr. Amit Singh

Mr. Tejas 
Kharat

7219572766

9167530898

7900194226

2 Swimming 09-Dec- 2023 01-Dec-2023

Mr. Tanaji  
Patil

Mr. Amit Singh

9653232313

9167530898

1 Basketball
03, 09 & 

10-Dec- 2023
22-Nov-2023

Mr. Edward 
Salve

Mr. Nelson 
Fernandes

Mr. Amit Singh

7506305730

9833141327

9167530898

TM

NA

150 

(Per Event)

 

600 

(Per Team)

Swimming

Under 6

Under 7

Under 8

Under 9

01/01/2018

01/01/2017

01/01/2016

01/01/2015

Boys and Girls

NA300Judo

Under 8

Under 10

Under 12

Under 14

Under 16

01/012016

01/012014

01/012012

01/012010

01/012008

Boys and Girls

01/01/2015

01/01/2013

27-Nov-

2023

2000

(Per Team)
Basketball

Under 9

Under 11
Boys and Girls



Judo :

Weight Category :

Under - 8 Years (Born on or after 1/1/2016) Under - 10 Years (Born on or after 1/1/2014)

Boys GirlsBoys Girls

Below 18Kgs.

Below 21Kgs.

Below 24Kgs.

Below 27Kgs.

Below 30Kgs.

Below 33Kgs.

Below 36Kgs.

Below 39Kgs.

Below 42Kgs.

Below 45Kgs.

Below 48Kgs.

Below 52Kgs.

Below 56Kgs.

Above 56Kgs.

Below 18Kgs.

Below 21Kgs.

Below 24Kgs.

Below 27Kgs.

Below 30Kgs.

Below 33Kgs.

Below 36Kgs.

Below 39Kgs.

Below 42Kgs.

Below 45Kgs.

Below 48Kgs.

Below 52Kgs.

Below 56Kgs.

Above 56Kgs.

Below 15Kgs.

Below 18Kgs.

Below 21Kgs.

Below 24Kgs.

Below 27Kgs.

Below 30Kgs.

Below 33Kgs.

Below 37Kgs.

Below 40Kgs.

Below 43Kgs.

Below 46Kgs.

Below 50Kgs.

Above 50Kgs.

Below 15Kgs.

Below 18Kgs.

Below 21Kgs.

Below 24Kgs.

Below 27Kgs.

Below 30Kgs.

Below 33Kgs.

Below 37Kgs.

Below 40Kgs.

Below 43Kgs.

Below 46Kgs.

Below 50Kgs.

Above 50Kgs.

Under - 12 Years (Born on or after 1/1/2012) Under - 14 Years (Born on or after 1/1/2010)

Boys GirlsBoys Girls

Below 30Kgs.

Below 35Kgs.

Below 40Kgs.

Below 45Kgs.

Below 50Kgs.

Below 55Kgs.

Below 60Kgs.

Below 65Kgs.

Below 71Kgs.

Above 71Kgs.

Below 30Kgs.

Below 35Kgs.

Below 40Kgs.

Below 45Kgs.

Below 50Kgs.

Below 55Kgs.

Below 60Kgs.

Below 65Kgs.

Below 71Kgs.

Above 71Kgs.

Below 25Kgs.

Below 30Kgs.

Below 35Kgs.

Below 40Kgs.

Below 45Kgs.

Below 50Kgs.

Below 55Kgs.

Below 60Kgs.

Below 65Kgs.

Above 65Kgs.

Below 25Kgs.

Below 30Kgs.

Below 35Kgs.

Below 40Kgs.

Below 45Kgs.

Below 50Kgs.

Below 55Kgs.

Below 60Kgs.

Below 65Kgs.

Above 65Kgs.

Under - 16 Years (Born on or after 1/1/2008)

Boys Girls

Below 36Kgs.

Below 40Kgs.

Below 44Kgs.

Below 48Kgs.

Below 52Kgs.

Below 57Kgs.

Below 61Kgs.

Above 61Kgs.

Below 40Kgs.

Below 45Kgs.

Below 50Kgs.

Below 55Kgs.

Below 60Kgs.

Below 65Kgs.

Below 71Kgs.

Above 71Kgs.



Date  Age Group  Reporting Time 

For weigh-in: 8:00 am to 9:00 am

Bouts will start: 10:30 am onwards

For weigh-in: 12:00 noon to 12:30 pm

Bouts will start: 1:00 pm onwards

For weigh-in: 2:00 pm to 2:30 pm

Bouts will start: 3:00 pm onwards

For weigh-in: 3:30 pm to 4:30 pm

Bouts will start: 5:00 pm onwards

For weigh-in: 8:00 am to 8:30 am

Bouts will start: 9:00 am onwards

For weigh-in: 10:00 am to 10:30 am

Bouts will start: 11:00 am onwards

For weigh-in: 12:30 pm to 1:00 pm

Bouts will start: 1:30 pm onwards

For weigh-in: 2:30 pm to 3:00 pm

Bouts will start: 3:30 pm onwards

Under-14 Boys & Girls

Under-10 Boys

Under-10 Girls

Under-16 Boys & Girls

Under-8 Boys

Under-8 Girls

Under-12 Boys

Under-12 Girls

25-11-2023

25-11-2023

25-11-2023

25-11-2023

26-11-2023

26-11-2023

26-11-2023

26-11-2023



Swimming :

17 Mts. Free Style

17 Mts. Breaststroke

17 Mts. Back Stroke

17 Mts. Butterfly Stroke

17 Mts. Free Style

17 Mts. Breaststroke

17 Mts. Back Stroke

17 Mts. Butterfly Stroke

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

UNDER 6 YEARS -BORN ON OR AFTER 01/01/2018 

34 Mts. Free Style

34 Mts. Breaststroke

34 Mts. Back Stroke

34 Mts. Butterfly Stroke

68 Mts. Individual Medley

34 Mts. Free Style

34 Mts. Breaststroke

34 Mts. Back Stroke

34 Mts. Butterfly Stroke

68 Mts. Individual Medley

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

UNDER 7 YEARS- BORN ON OR AFTER 01/01/2017 

34 Mts. Free Style

34 Mts. Breaststroke

34 Mts. Back Stroke

34 Mts. Butterfly Stroke

68 Mts. Individual Medley

34 Mts. Free Style

34 Mts. Breaststroke

34 Mts. Back Stroke

34 Mts. Butterfly Stroke

68 Mts. Individual Medley

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

UNDER 8 YEARS - BORN ON OR AFTER 01/01/2016

34 Mts. Free Style

34 Mts. Breaststroke

34 Mts. Back Stroke

34 Mts. Butterfly Stroke

68 Mts. Individual Medley

34 Mts. Free Style

34 Mts. Breaststroke

34 Mts. Back Stroke

34 Mts. Butterfly Stroke

68 Mts. Individual Medley

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

UNDER 9 YEARS-BORN ON OR AFTER 01/01/2015

UNDER 7 YEARS- BORN ON OR AFTER 01/01/2017

4 X 17 Mts. Free Style Relay

4 X 17 Mts. Medley Relay

4 X 17 Mts. Free Style Relay

4 X 17 Mts. Medley Relay

39

40

41

42

BOYS EVENTE.NO GIRLS EVENTE.NO

BOYS EVENTE.NO GIRLS EVENTE.NO

BOYS EVENTE.NO GIRLS EVENTE.NO

BOYS EVENTE.NO GIRLS EVENTE.NO

BOYS EVENTE.NO GIRLS EVENTE.NO

UNDER 9 YEARS -BORN ON OR AFTER 01/01/2015

4 X 34 Mts. Free Style Relay

4 X 34 Mts. Medley Relay

BOYS EVENTE.NO

4 X 34 Mts. Free Style Relay

4 X 34 Mts. Medley Relay

GIRLS EVENT

43

44

E.NO

45

46



Swimming :

(Timing for Boys & Girls under 8 & 9 years only)

Warm-up:- 7.00AM TO 7.45 AM

Starting Timing: 08:00 AM 

Sr. No. 

34 Meter – Free Style

34 Meter – Free Style

34 Meter – Free Style

34 Meter – Free Style

34 Meter – Breaststroke

34 Meter – Breaststroke

34 Meter – Breaststroke

34 Meter – Breaststroke

34 Meter – Butterfly Stroke

34 Meter – Butterfly Stroke

34 Meter – Butterfly Stroke

34 Meter – Butterfly Stroke

68 Meter – Individual Stroke

68 Meter – Individual Stroke

68 Meter – Individual Stroke

68 Meter – Individual Stroke

4 x 34 Meter - Medley Relay

4 x 34 Meter - Medley Relay

34 Meter – Back Stroke

34 Meter – Back Stroke

34 Meter – Back Stroke

34 Meter – Back Stroke

4 x 34 Meter - Free Style Relay

4 x 34 Meter - Free Style Relay

Age GroupEvent 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Boys 9 years

Girls 9 years

Boys 8 years

Girls 8 years

Boys 9 years

Girls 9 years

Boys 8 years

Girls 8 years

Boys 9 years

Girls 9 years

Boys 8 years

Girls 8 years

Boys 9 years

Girls 9 years

Boys 8 years

Girls 8 years

Boys 8 & 9 years

Girls 8 & 9 years

Boys 9 years

Girls 9 years

Boys 8 years

Girls 8 years

Boys 8 & 9 years

Girls 8 & 9 years



Timing for Boys & Girls Under 5, 6 & 7 years only)

Warm-up: - 12:00 NOON TO 12:45 PM

Starting Timing: 01:00 PM

Sr. No. 

34 Meter – Free Style

34 Meter – Free Style

17 Meter – Free Style

17 Meter – Free Style

17 Meter – Free Style

17 Meter – Free Style

34 Meter – Breaststroke

34 Meter – Breaststroke

17 Meter – Breaststroke

17 Meter – Breaststroke

68 Meter – Individual Medley

68 Meter – Individual Medley

17 Meter – Breaststroke

17 Meter – Breaststroke

34 Meter – Butterfly Stroke

34 Meter – Butterfly Stroke

17 Meter – Butterfly Stroke

17 Meter – Butterfly Stroke

17 Meter – Butterfly Stroke

17 Meter – Butterfly Stroke

4 x 34 Meter - Medley Relay

4 x 34 Meter - Medley Relay

34 Meter – Back Stroke

34 Meter – Back Stroke

17 Meter – Back Stroke

17 Meter – Back Stroke

17 Meter – Back Stroke

17 Meter – Back Stroke

4 x 34 Meter - Free Style Relay

4 x 34 Meter - Free Style Relay

Age GroupEvent 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Boys 7 years

Girls 7 years

Boys 6 years

Girls 6 years

Boys 5 years

Girls 5 years

Boys 7 years

Girls 7 years

Boys 6 years

Girls 6 years

Boys 7 years

Girls 7 years

Boys 5 years

Girls 5 years

Boys 7 years

Girls 7 years

Boys 6 years

Girls 6 years

Boys 5 years

Girls 5 years

Boys 5 - 7 years

Girls 5 - 7 years

Boys 7 years

Girls 7 years

Boys 6 years

Girls 6 years

Boys 5 years

Girls 5 years

Boys 5 - 7 years

Girls 5 & 7years



Viva Na�onal Level Basketball Tournament 2023

Round 2
Venue & Date

Finale
Venue & Date

Round 1
Venue & Date

City

VIBGYOR High, 
Haralur

10 & 11 Nov 2023

VIBGYOR High, 

Coimbatore

27-29 Oct 2023

VIBGYOR High

Yelahanka

28 & 29 Oct 2023

VIBGYOR High, Hennur

6-8 Nov 2023

VIBGYOR High, HSR,

1-2 Sep 2023

VIBGYOR High

E. City

2-5 Nov 2023

VIBGYOR High

Kadugodi

30 & 31 Oct 2023

Coimbatore

Bengaluru

VIBGYOR Roots & Rise,

Indore

17 & 18 Nov 2023

VIBGYOR High, Lucknow

06 to 08 Nov 2023

VIBGYOR High, Surat

25 Nov 2023

VIBGYOR High, Vadodara

17 to 19 Oct 2023

Indore

Lucknow

Surat

Vadodara

VIBGYOR High,
Vadodara

3-Dec-2023

VIBGYOR High
Airoli

02-Dec-2023

VIBGYOR High, 
Hinjewadi

02-Dec-2023

Pune/
Bengaluru/

Mumbai
09-Dec-2023

VIBGYOR High, Borivali

25 to 26 Nov 2023

VIBGYOR High, Kharghar

29 & 30 Nov-2023

VIBGYOR High, Kolhapur

01 to 03-Nov-23

VIBGYOR High,

 Magarpatta 

22 to 24 Nov. 2023

VIBGYOR Rise 

Pimple Saudagar

01 to 03 Nov-2023

Mumbai

Navi Mumbai

Kolhapur

Pune
Zone 1

Pune
Zone 2

Pune/
Bengaluru/

Mumbai
09-Dec-2023

Pune/
Bengaluru/

Mumbai
09-Dec-2023



TMTMTM

PREMIER COMPETITIONS  | CONCERTS| SPORTS
 | COMPETITIONS  WORKSHOPS | PREMIER SPORT


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9

